新教工班车时刻表
	时间
	五台校区

乘车点：先知楼
	班车
数量
	江宁校区

乘车点：康达教学楼
	班车
数量

	周一
～
周五
	6:50
	2
	
	

	
	8:00
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	8:00
	2

	
	8:20（原8：30）
	1
	
	

	
	9:15
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	10:40
	2

	
	
	
	12:10
	2

	
	
	
	12:45
	1

	
	12:40（原12：50）
	1
	
	

	
	13:00
	2
	
	

	
	14:00
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	15:45
	1

	
	
	
	16:40
	2

	
	
	
	17:30
	1

	
	17:30
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	20:45
	1

	周六
～
周日

	6:50
	1
	
	

	
	8:00
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	10:40
	1

	
	
	
	12:45
	1

	
	  12:45
	 1
	
	

	
	14:00（周六）
	1
	
	

	
	17:00（周日）
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	17:00
	1

	
	
	
	20:45
	1

	节
假
日
	8:00
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	11:30
	1

	
	14:00
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	17:00
	1


